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Bus 72 Plaine Des Grègues Carosse Gare Saint Joseph Go to website

Direction
Gare Routière De St-Joseph — Terminus Petite Plaine

60 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Médiathèque

Les Ombrières

Stade Raphaël Babet

Butor Eglise

Lycée Agricole De St Joseph

Les Grègues

Station Transit

Boulevard De L'Océan

Manapany Les Bains

Ravine Manapany

Chemin Carosse Bis

Manguier Carosse

Chemin Des Bananiers

Chemin César

Chemin Marcelin

Rue Paul Fontaine Bas

Rue Dardanelle

Bory De St- Vincent Carosse

Chemin Carosse D32

Bambou De Chine

Route schedule
Gare Routière De St-Joseph — Terminus Petite Plaine

Monday 06:10-18:30

Tuesday 06:10-18:30

Wednesday 06:10-18:30

Thursday 06:10-18:30

Friday 06:10-18:30

Saturday 06:10-18:30

Sunday 09:20-16:50

Route info

Direction: Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Stops: 60

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Chemin Cadet

Bigarades

Avocatier Les Lianes

Rue Bassin Julien

Rue Léonce Jeannet

Impasse Piton L'Entonnoir

Ecole Primaire De Bézaves

Rue Harry Truman

La Croisée Les Lianes

Chemin Pépin

Impasse Des Ramiers

Rue Des Verveines

Rue Aimé Fontaine

Francicéas

Allée Des Abeilles

Les Epices

Piton Rouge

Impasse Du Moulin

Allée Des Poissons

Route Du Bel Air

Eglise Plaine Des Grègues

Maison Du Curcuma

Chemin Des Mésanges

Rue Des Cryptomérias

Manguier P. Des Grègues

Héliotrope

Fermes Et Jardins

Chemin Des Songes

Vacoas Plaine Des Grègues



Rue De L'Ilet

Plaine Des Grègues

Verger Citrons

Rue Du Raccourci

Chemin Des Artichauts

Fanjan Petite Plaine

Mandarine

Impasse Des Combavas

Palmier Petite Plaine

Terminus Petite Plaine



Direction
Terminus Petite Plaine — Gare Routière De St-Joseph

61 stops

Open route schedule

Terminus Petite Plaine

Palmier Petite Plaine

Impasse Des Combavas

Mandarine

Fanjan Petite Plaine

Chemin Des Artichauts

Rue Du Raccourci

Verger Citrons

Plaine Des Grègues

Maison Du Curcuma

Chemin Des Mésanges

Rue Des Cryptomérias

Manguier P. Des Grègues

Héliotrope

Fermes Et Jardins

Chemin Des Songes

Vacoas Plaine Des Grègues

Rue De L'Ilet

Plaine Des Grègues

Eglise Plaine Des Grègues

Route Du Bel Air

Allée Des Poissons

Impasse Du Moulin

Piton Rouge

Les Epices

Route schedule
Terminus Petite Plaine — Gare Routière De St-Joseph

Monday 05:15-17:35

Tuesday 05:15-17:35

Wednesday 05:15-17:35

Thursday 05:15-17:35

Friday 05:15-17:35

Saturday 05:15-17:35

Sunday 08:05-12:50

Route info

Direction: Terminus Petite Plaine

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min
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Allée Des Abeilles

Francicéas

Rue Aimé Fontaine

Rue Des Verveines

Impasse Des Ramiers

Chemin Pépin

La Croisée Les Lianes

Rue Harry Truman

Ecole Primaire De Bézaves

Impasse Piton L'Entonnoir

Rue Léonce Jeannet

Rue Bassin Julien

Avocatier Les Lianes

Bigarades

Chemin Cadet

Bambou De Chine

Chemin Carosse D32

Bory De St-Vincent Carosse

Rue Dardanelle

Rue Paul Fontaine Bas

Chemin Marcelin

Chemin César

Chemin Des Bananiers

Manguier Carosse

Chemin Carosse Bis

Ravine Manapany

Manapany Les Bains

Boulevard De L'Océan



Station Transit

Les Grègues

Lycée Agricole De St Joseph

Butor Eglise

Stade Raphaël Babet

La Poste Sj

Mairie / Eglise St-Joseph

Gare Routière De St-Joseph

72 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Saint-Joseph

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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